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Witness Statement Ref. No. 

 
NAME OF CHILD: ADAM STRAIN 
 

Name: Eleanor Boyce (formerly Donaghy)  
 
Title: 
 

Present position and institution:  
 
 
 

Previous position and institution:  
[As at the time of the child’s death] 
 
 

Membership of Advisory Panels and Committees: 
[Identify by date and title all of those] 
 
 
 
 

Previous Statements, Depositions and Reports: 
[Identify by date and title all those made in relation to the child’s death] 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL USE: 
List of previous statements, depositions and reports: 

Ref: Date:  

093-015 

093-016 

100/1 

100/2 

100/3 

 

28.04.2006 

21.06.2006 

14.04.2011 

28-07-2011 

22-09-2012 

PSNI Witness Statement 

Second PSNI Witness Statement 

Inquiry Witness Statement 

Second Inquiry Witness Statement 

Third Inquiry Witness Statement 
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